
Ref.: SEC& LEG/326 

SSE Limited 

Phiroze Jeejeebhoy Towers 

Dalal Street, 

Mumbai 400 001 
Scrip Code - 505283 

Kind Atten.: Ms. Bharti Bhambwani, Corporate Relationship Manager 

Dear Madam, 

Sub: Intimation about Conference Call for Investors and Analysts 

~eirlos~ear 
Pneumatic 

April 27, 2022 

Through online portal 

Pursuant to Regulation 30 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) 

Regulations, 2015; we wish to inform that a Conference Call for Investors and Analysts has 

been organized on Friday, April 29, 2022 at 3.30 p.m. (1ST) to discuss on the Audited Financial 

Results of the Company for the quarter and financial year ended March 31, 2022. 

Details of the conference call are enclosed herewith for your reference. 

Presentation to be discussed at the conference call will be uploaded on website of the 

Company viz. www.kirloskarpneumatic.com 

You are requested to take the same on record. 

Thanking you, 

Yours faithfully, 
For Kirloskar Pneumatic Company Limited 

Jitendra R. Shah 
Company Secretary 
Membership No: 17243 

Encl.: As Above 

Kirloskar Pneumatic Company Limited 
A Kirloskar Group Company 

Regd. Office: Plot No. 1, Hadapsar Indust rial Estata, Hadapsar, 

Pune, Maharashtra 411013 
Tel: +91 (20) 26727000 
Fax:+91(20)26870297 
Email: sec@kirloskar.com I Website: www.kirloskarpneumatic.com 

CIN: L29120PN1974PLC110307 



.I. 
UL I I 

THE 
INVESTMENT 
TRUST 

~eJrlos~ear 
OF INDIA Pneumatic 

Antique Stock Broking Limited 

invites you to 

4QFY22 Post Result Conference Call of 

Kirloskar Pneumatic Company Limited 

on Friday, 29th April 2022 at 3:30 pm {1ST} 

Represented by Senior Management team of Kirloskar Pneumatic Company Limited 

Argentina 

Australia 
Belgium 
Canada : 

China 
France 
Germany 

Hong Kong 
Italy 
Japan 

Mr. K. Srinivasan- Managing Director 
Mr. Suhas S. Kolhatkar- Chief Financial Officer 

Dial in details 

Universal Access: 
+91 22 6280 1342 
+91 22 7115 8243 

International Toll Free Numbers: 
0080014243444 Netherlands 

1800053698 Poland 
0080014243444 Singapore 
01180014243444 South Korea 

4008428405 Sweden 

0800914745 Switzerland 
0080014243444 Thailand 
800964448 UK 
0080014243444 USA 
00531161110 

08000229808 
008001124248 
8001012045 
00180014243444 
0080014243444 
0800564911 
00180014243444 
08081011573 
18667462133 

Click below to Express Join with Diamond Pass: 
Click here to register 

For any enquiries regarding the conference call, contact: 

Mr. Dhirendra Tiwari 
Antique Stock Broking Limited 

Tel. No: +91 9819001090 
Email: dhirendra. tiwari @antigue/imited. com 

Mr. Amit Shah 
Antique StockBroking Limited 

Te/.No: +91 9870313876 
Email : amit. shah@antiguelimited.com 


