

Ref.: SEC& LEG/326

April 27, 2022 Through online portal

BSE Limited Phiroze Jeejeebhoy Towers Dalal Street, Mumbai 400 001 Scrip Code – 505283

Kind Atten.: Ms. Bharti Bhambwani, Corporate Relationship Manager

Dear Madam,

Sub: Intimation about Conference Call for Investors and Analysts

Pursuant to Regulation 30 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015; we wish to inform that a Conference Call for Investors and Analysts has been organized on Friday, April 29, 2022 at 3.30 p.m. (IST) to discuss on the Audited Financial Results of the Company for the guarter and financial year ended March 31, 2022.

Details of the conference call are enclosed herewith for your reference.

Presentation to be discussed at the conference call will be uploaded on website of the Company viz. www.kirloskarpneumatic.com

You are requested to take the same on record.

Thanking you,

Yours faithfully, For Kirloskar Pneumatic Company Limited

Jitendra R. Shah

Company Secretary

Membership No: 17243

Encl.: As Above



Kirloskar Pneumatic Company Limited

A Kirloskar Group Company

Regd. Office: Plot No. 1, Hadapsar Industrial Estate, Hadapsar,

Pune, Maharashtra 411013 Tel: +91 (20) 26727000 Fax: +91 (20) 26870297

Email: sec@kirloskar.com | Website: www.kirloskarpneumatic.com

CIN: L29120PN1974PLC110307





Antique Stock Broking Limited

invites you to

4QFY22 Post Result Conference Call of

Kirloskar Pneumatic Company Limited

on Friday, 29th April 2022 at 3:30 pm (IST)

Represented by Senior Management team of Kirloskar Pneumatic Company Limited

Mr. K. Srinivasan – Managing Director Mr. Suhas S. Kolhatkar – Chief Financial Officer

Dial in details

Universal Access:

+91 22 6280 1342 +91 22 7115 8243

		Internationa	I Toll Free Numbers:		
Argentina	:	0080014243444	Netherlands	:	08000229808
Australia	:	1800053698	Poland	:	008001124248
Belgium	:	0080014243444	Singapore	:	8001012045
Canada	:	01180014243444	South Korea	;	00180014243444
China		4008428405	Sweden	:	0080014243444
France	:	0800914745	Switzerland	:	0800564911
Germany		0080014243444	Thailand	:	00180014243444
Hong Kong	:	800964448	UK	:	08081011573
Italy	:	0080014243444	USA	:	18667462133
Japan	:	00531161110			

Click below to Express Join with DiamondPass:

Click here to register

For any enquiries regarding the conference call, contact:

Mr. Dhirendra Tiwari Antique Stock Broking Limited Tel. No: +91 9819001090

Email: dhirendra.tiwari@antiquelimited.com

Mr. Amit Shah

Antique Stock Broking Limited Tel.No: +91 9870313876

Email: amit.shah@antiquelimited.com